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TNAQ May Invite - 5/12/2023 to 5/13/2023

Tennessee Aquatics

May Invite

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 2:52.41

37.39 45.43 37.7951.80

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M2 2:57.28

40.65 40.82

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E3 2:58.79

38.44 46.95 42.8550.55

 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 2:50.22

36.27 43.42 37.0853.45

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K2 2:56.98

40.07 48.20 39.7848.93

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G3 2:57.80

37.40 45.77 39.3555.28

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E4 3:02.31

41.13 46.26 39.2755.65

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E5 3:06.99

40.98 49.52 43.8552.64

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E6 3:12.15

41.31 48.65 41.861:00.33

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M7 3:17.66

47.65 51.45 41.3857.18

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J8 3:56.31

50.25 3:06.06

TNAQ-SE 11Strange, Nora K--- X3:18.56

45.87 49.00 43.7059.99

TNAQ-SE 12Gray, Alyssa N--- DQ 3:05.66

35.47 51.67 43.9754.55

TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J--- NS

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B--- NS

 
#2  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Whitley, Levi T--- DQ 3:33.39

46.59 49.35 47.761:09.69

 
#2  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K1 2:51.80

38.06 46.00 37.3050.44

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P2 2:52.23

36.70 44.56 38.0852.89

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T3 2:57.69

38.32 47.52 38.6453.21

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M4 2:58.07

36.68 44.20 39.7357.46

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L5 3:11.20

45.25 48.52 41.5155.92

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J6 3:12.02

41.41 50.72 38.291:01.60

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G7 3:17.88

47.66 52.49 44.0653.67

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G8 3:19.36

43.81 49.78 43.741:02.03

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R9 3:19.60

47.18 51.88 39.231:01.31

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B10 3:36.22

46.90 55.74 46.941:06.64

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T--- DQ 2:58.60

39.01 46.02 38.9854.59

 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 14Roettger, Ella G1 2:33.18

33.82 40.23 35.4243.71

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E2 2:41.21

34.00 42.66 37.5646.99

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E3 2:41.36

36.72 42.00 37.2845.36

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A4 2:59.19

39.13 42.65 42.4254.99

TNAQ-SE 13Palmer, Josie D5 2:59.59

41.14 45.12 41.1052.23

TNAQ-SE 13Strange, Ava Claire C6 3:02.37

40.18 47.35 41.5553.29

TNAQ-SE 13Ciorciari, Sophia A7 3:23.67

46.50 51.35 45.161:00.66

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

 
#3  Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Nave, Jenna K1 2:30.63

33.09 40.89 35.4041.25

TNAQ-SE 15Schmidt, Alexis L2 2:33.95

33.53 37.01 35.1348.28

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S3 2:34.93

33.34 39.75 36.6145.23

TNAQ-SE 17Hafner, Alina *4 2:44.37

36.97 42.18 37.7447.48

TNAQ-SE 16Monroe, Addie P5 2:44.75

35.53 41.85 37.7049.67

TNAQ-SE 17Coker, Ila O6 2:46.72

34.23 43.36 39.6249.51

ACAC-SE 16Taylor, Sydney E7 2:51.42

38.12 45.88 39.6647.76

TNAQ-SE 15Wolfgram, Karley J--- NS

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 13Hall, Landon M1 2:21.46

30.16 36.62 33.0441.64

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L2 2:25.34

32.01 37.39 33.2542.69

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K3 2:31.24

33.19 38.58 34.0945.38

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R4 2:39.47

32.58 42.60 36.7347.56

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E5 2:43.51

35.38 44.28 33.9749.88

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W6 2:48.75

36.56 45.09 38.5448.56

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V7 3:02.79

38.47 47.13 37.5759.62

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M8 3:08.20

43.40 47.80 42.2854.72

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A9 3:17.31

40.74 51.59 43.351:01.63

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R10 3:21.35

44.63 52.40 44.301:00.02

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *--- NS

 
#4  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Hall, Hayden N1 2:14.35

28.73 35.86 31.6138.15

TNAQ-SE 16Roettger, Noah A2 2:16.43

29.46 36.91 32.1637.90

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S3 2:21.20

29.94 38.60 31.0141.65

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C4 2:32.68

31.84 39.92 33.9047.02

TNAQ-SE 17Williamson, Stephen T5 2:38.66

33.99 42.52 36.4645.69

TNAQ-SE 17Toth, Sam H6 2:44.54

36.70 45.39 36.2146.24

TNAQ-SE 16Lunga, Langa7 2:52.57

36.04 47.06 42.0347.44

 
#5  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 2:30.80

35.83 39.64 36.5138.82

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M2 2:38.19

35.72 40.81 40.3841.28

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E3 2:47.88

37.34 43.40 43.0344.11

TNAQ-SE  9Simpson, Kate J4 3:01.79

40.89 46.42 47.4847.00

ACAC-SE  9Grubb, Hollins M5 3:14.14

42.37 51.38 47.7652.63

TNAQ-SE 10Lowe, Sophia F6 3:22.39

43.24 53.29 54.0351.83

TNAQ-SE 10Latham, Keira B7 3:25.69

43.93 52.91 53.8854.97

TNAQ-SE 10Mills, Caroline V8 3:37.89

46.47 58.93 54.7857.71

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 2:29.72

35.21 39.12 36.7938.60

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E2 2:37.82

39.1841.43
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Results
(#5  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free)

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K3 2:38.54

35.99 42.29 38.0542.21

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G4 2:41.16

35.98 40.62 41.7542.81

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M5 2:50.45

38.36 44.48 41.4346.18

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E6 2:50.65

39.66 45.82 42.2942.88

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E7 2:51.70

39.06 44.08 42.0946.47

ACAC-SE 11Grubb, Rhett E8 3:04.35

1:29.25 44.75

TNAQ-SE 12Glass, Bella R9 3:14.26

54.5745.23

TNAQ-SE 11Milan, Harper A10 3:17.22

51.6252.77

TNAQ-SE 11Jarnagin, Amelia H11 3:19.79

43.95 55.97 49.6250.25

TNAQ-SE 12Vincent, Eleanor A12 3:30.60

45.16 50.83

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J13 3:39.18

45.23 2:53.95

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J--- NS

 
#6  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Boyle, Jesse N1 2:55.47

TNAQ-SE 10Clayton, Charlie B2 3:02.31

39.99

TNAQ-SE 10Whitley, Levi T3 3:04.58

41.27 48.52 47.2447.55

TNAQ-SE 10Lunga, Nqaba D4 3:07.26

46.6350.34

TNAQ-SE 10Galbraith, Mark C5 3:09.95

43.62 47.79

TNAQ-SE 10Abraham, Parker E6 3:19.32

41.84 50.93 54.0552.50

TNAQ-SE  9McCay, Cameron P7 3:22.81

42.49 50.84

TNAQ-SE  7Tedsen, Mael A--- DQ 3:48.54

46.59 3:01.95

TNAQ-SE 10DeLarco, Luke E--- NS

 
#6  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T1 2:28.55

34.86 38.51 36.3938.79

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T2 2:30.13

34.89 38.00 37.8639.38

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P3 2:31.80

35.33 38.69 38.1339.65

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K4 2:33.31

36.00 39.93 37.5639.82

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M5 2:38.10

34.79 39.47 41.5342.31

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J6 2:46.68

37.59 43.15 42.3343.61

TNAQ-SE 12Ferrigno, Nick F7 2:46.73

36.38 43.44 41.1545.76

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L8 2:48.58

39.40 43.04 40.9345.21

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R9 2:50.94

38.73 45.25 40.4346.53

TNAQ-SE 11Travis, Mathew A10 2:51.10

42.8145.00

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G11 2:55.71

40.15 46.15 43.4945.92

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G12 3:01.87

39.54 46.74

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B13 3:09.51

41.18 50.43 51.0346.87

 
#7  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K1 4:53.82

32.91 36.37 37.6037.55

37.79 37.76 38.11 35.73

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M2 4:58.49

33.49 36.64 38.0838.13

37.89 38.27 38.62 37.37

ACAC-SE 13Foy-McDaniel, Liv E3 5:01.89

33.61 36.99 37.7838.04

38.26 39.51 40.38 37.32

TNAQ-SE 14Rainey, Donovan T4 5:05.12

33.30 37.03 39.7738.78

40.10 40.76 39.18 36.20

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R5 5:14.04

35.51 39.51 40.5040.05

39.84 40.27 39.26 39.10

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A6 5:20.70

36.21 40.34 41.5840.87

41.31 41.35 40.51 38.53

TNAQ-SE 13Palmer, Josie D7 5:37.08

39.02 42.55 44.4943.15

42.69 41.35 41.90 41.93

TNAQ-SE 13Ciorciari, Sophia A8 6:03.15

40.31 45.48 46.7346.68

47.92 46.27 45.20 44.56

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R9 6:06.90

39.45 45.94 46.9047.21

47.64 47.86 48.81 43.09

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

 
#7  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zieminick, Merritt S1 4:34.40

31.02 33.76 35.4335.49

34.92 35.02 34.95 33.81

TNAQ-SE 16Nickell, Grace E2 4:40.64

31.56 34.90 35.8135.70

35.31 35.77 35.96 35.63

TNAQ-SE 15Whitley, Anna C3 4:45.77

31.55 35.32 36.6535.87

36.53 36.91 37.19 35.75

TNAQ-SE 16Henry, Claire B4 4:54.04

33.19 36.23 37.6937.20

37.94 37.78 38.01 36.00

TNAQ-SE 15Richards, Cama-Jane F5 4:57.10

33.96 37.34 38.0437.64

38.11 38.28 37.73 36.00

TNAQ-SE 16Berry, Orly S6 4:59.32

34.21 36.93 38.6038.10

38.55 38.64 37.72 36.57

TNAQ-SE 16Robinson, Harper F7 5:02.09

33.58 37.39 38.4538.01

38.85 39.30 38.91 37.60

TNAQ-SE 18Feldblum, Zoe I8 5:03.66

34.18 36.94 38.3537.74

38.72 39.02 39.65 39.06

TNAQ-SE 17Rutledge, Keegan M9 5:08.80

34.83 38.88 39.9138.90

39.59 39.38 38.89 38.42

TNAQ-SE 17Brown, Riley F10 5:09.62

33.98 38.34 39.9339.13

39.99 39.98 39.85 38.42

TNAQ-SE 16Meyer, Emma J11 5:10.50

35.54 38.94 39.7539.50

40.15 39.79 39.32 37.51

TNAQ-SE 15Herzog, Annagail K--- NS

 
#8  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 14Eckerman, Drew T1 4:34.34

30.98 34.20 35.2334.83

35.06 35.39 35.50 33.15

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *2 4:39.85

30.91 34.43 1:11.7435.80

35.62 35.79 35.56

TNAQ-SE 14Thomas, Jake S3 4:41.99

30.85 34.99 36.6835.99

36.59 36.93 36.61 33.35

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A4 5:10.79

32.90 38.29 39.6839.59

40.25 40.35 40.26 39.47

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A5 5:11.67

34.85 1:16.66 40.0039.97

40.37 39.52

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M6 5:44.14
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Results
(#8  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free)

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K7 5:47.42

2:17.88

 
#8  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Shaw, Kuba O1 4:15.17

29.30 32.01 32.0531.69

32.62 32.96 32.48 32.06

TNAQ-SE 17Walls, Ben H2 4:19.13

29.50 31.76 32.3232.03

32.62 33.08 34.11 33.71

TNAQ-SE 17Salsbury, Braden R3 4:24.11

29.40 31.94 32.7632.13

33.40 34.71 35.16 34.61

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J4 4:28.57

29.30 33.32 34.7234.11

34.38 33.68

TNAQ-SE 16Chadwell, Tommy M5 4:30.06

30.58 33.09 34.3733.74

34.93 35.09 35.26 33.00

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R6 4:30.41

28.99 32.81 35.3734.02

35.10 35.75 34.95 33.42

TNAQ-SE 15Zieminick, Carter A7 4:32.19

30.55 34.43 34.8134.63

34.62 34.87 34.68 33.60

TNAQ-SE 16Rainey, Landon G8 4:46.67

31.32 34.65 36.9636.27

36.25 37.35 37.38 36.49

TNAQ-SE 15McIntosh, Cole P9 5:02.95

32.98 37.57 39.2838.44

38.60 39.04 39.11 37.93

TNAQ-SE 17Nystrom, Trace B10 5:10.87

34.08 38.12 40.7239.62

40.21 40.41 39.17 38.54

TNAQ-SE 16Raffety, Tyler B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 17McCay, Coleman R--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Warner, Clay D--- NS

 
#9  Girls 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Schmidt, Alexis L1 2:31.74

33.38 37.73 43.2437.39

TNAQ-SE 16Nickell, Grace E2 2:32.64

35.54 38.58 38.9439.58

TNAQ-SE 15Whitley, Anna C3 2:33.62

35.81 38.85 38.9939.97

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S4 2:34.37

36.66 39.23 39.5838.90

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K5 2:35.61

37.09 39.42 39.0440.06

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M6 2:37.87

37.52 40.36 39.5440.45

TNAQ-SE 16Berry, Orly S7 2:39.09

37.89 40.51 40.3240.37

TNAQ-SE 16Henry, Claire B8 2:40.04

37.53 40.19 41.1541.17

TNAQ-SE 16Robinson, Harper F9 2:40.28

40.60

TNAQ-SE 15Richards, Cama-Jane F10 2:42.72

38.76 41.18 40.7642.02

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E11 2:43.47

38.72 42.08 40.1642.51

TNAQ-SE 17Hafner, Alina *12 2:45.98

39.88 42.06 41.4142.63

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E13 2:46.42

40.09 42.08 41.7242.53

TNAQ-SE 18Feldblum, Zoe I14 2:46.58

40.60 41.82 42.0542.11

TNAQ-SE 13Daniels, Caitlin D15 2:46.96

40.06 42.54 41.5842.78

TNAQ-SE 17Rutledge, Keegan M16 2:48.85

40.15 42.06

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R17 2:52.62

40.56 44.09 42.3245.65

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A18 2:55.33

43.61 44.26 42.6444.82

TNAQ-SE 13Strange, Ava Claire C19 3:04.16

43.72 46.29 46.9447.21

TNAQ-SE 17Brown, Riley F--- DQ 2:51.90

41.44 43.39 42.6544.42

ACAC-SE 18Kendall, Ella G--- NS

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

 
#10  Boys 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Shaw, Kuba O1 2:15.14

32.42 34.04 34.0734.61

TNAQ-SE 15Hall, Hayden N2 2:21.12

33.41 36.02 35.7235.97

TNAQ-SE 17Walls, Ben H3 2:24.11

33.70 36.21 37.4736.73

TNAQ-SE 17Salsbury, Braden R4 2:27.77

35.36 37.20 37.5037.71

TNAQ-SE 14Thomas, Jake S5 2:28.28

35.52 37.95 36.2938.52

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K6 2:28.33

34.96 37.74 37.1238.51

TNAQ-SE 15Zieminick, Carter A7 2:31.49

35.39 38.61 38.5838.91

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *8 2:34.95

36.52 38.56 39.8340.04

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C9 2:36.49

37.59 39.92 38.9240.06

TNAQ-SE 17McCay, Coleman R10 2:38.32

35.94 39.91 40.8241.65

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A11 2:39.15

36.57 39.92 41.1441.52

TNAQ-SE 16Rainey, Landon G12 2:40.86

38.69 40.61 39.3742.19

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E13 2:42.60

39.60 42.44 39.1041.46

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R14 2:44.36

39.36 42.11 40.6342.26

TNAQ-SE 17Nystrom, Trace B15 2:46.09

37.54 42.09 42.8743.59

TNAQ-SE 14Eckerman, Drew T16 2:46.41

39.32 42.73 41.6542.71

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A17 2:47.06

40.14 42.21 42.0942.62

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W18 2:48.00

39.69 43.89 41.1343.29

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V19 2:53.80

40.55 45.08 42.5145.66

TNAQ-SE 15Warner, Clay D20 2:54.78

41.61 43.52 43.9545.70

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K21 2:55.11

41.0649.07

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M22 3:13.82

49.08 49.21 47.5547.98

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R23 3:15.32

45.45 50.22 49.7849.87

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L--- DQ 2:32.55

36.39 38.60 38.9938.57

TNAQ-SE 15McIntosh, Cole P--- DQ 2:37.81

TNAQ-SE 16Raffety, Tyler B--- NS

 
#11  Girls 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Nave, Jenna K1 1:17.40

36.09 41.31

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S2 1:17.62

36.30 41.32

TNAQ-SE 14Roettger, Ella G3 1:22.27

38.77 43.50

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E4 1:23.00

39.28 43.72

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E5 1:23.09

39.70 43.39

TNAQ-SE 14Rainey, Donovan T6 1:23.64

39.69 43.95

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M7 1:30.90

43.38 47.52

TNAQ-SE 17Coker, Ila O8 1:31.09

42.30 48.79

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A9 1:32.19

43.66 48.53

ACAC-SE 13Foy-McDaniel, Liv E10 1:33.73

43.84 49.89

TNAQ-SE 13Strange, Ava Claire C11 1:34.11

43.96 50.15

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A12 1:36.70

45.11 51.59
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(#11  Girls 100 Meter Breast)

TNAQ-SE 16Meyer, Emma J13 1:37.37

46.39 50.98

TNAQ-SE 13Lunga, Nia K14 1:42.08

49.05 53.03

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R15 1:44.43

49.14 55.29

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K--- DQ 1:22.09

39.05 43.04

TNAQ-SE 15Wolfgram, Karley J--- NS

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

ACAC-SE 15Delmau, Eurydice B--- NS

 
#12  Boys 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Roettger, Noah A1 1:08.52

32.78 35.74

TNAQ-SE 16Zhukov, Stephen A2 1:10.55

33.19 37.36

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S3 1:12.25

33.98 38.27

TNAQ-SE 13Hall, Landon M4 1:15.42

35.55 39.87

ACAC-SE 18Gerchar, Camden M5 1:15.58

34.87 40.71

TNAQ-SE 17Williamson, Stephen T6 1:17.01

37.42 39.59

TNAQ-SE 16Lunga, Langa7 1:19.53

36.67 42.86

TNAQ-SE 17Toth, Sam H8 1:21.85

38.88 42.97

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W9 1:22.26

38.53 43.73

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K10 1:23.26

38.96 44.30

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J11 1:24.37

38.67 45.70

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C12 1:27.67

40.78 46.89

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R13 1:28.81

41.68 47.13

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K14 1:30.15

41.96 48.19

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A15 1:31.89

43.06 48.83

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A16 1:32.66

44.50 48.16

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V17 1:50.58

52.20 58.38

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A18 1:54.07

53.19 1:00.88

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R--- NS

 
#13  Girls 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Nickell, Grace E1 2:29.58

34.06 37.46 39.1738.89

TNAQ-SE 16Zieminick, Merritt S2 2:35.41

34.78 39.04 40.2241.37

TNAQ-SE 16Monroe, Addie P3 2:44.87

36.57 41.22 44.0043.08

TNAQ-SE 17Coker, Ila O4 2:52.96

36.43 43.47 46.9446.12

ACAC-SE 18Kendall, Ella G--- NS

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Herzog, Annagail K--- NS

 
#14  Boys 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R1 2:16.06

28.99 34.12 36.2136.74

TNAQ-SE 17Salsbury, Braden R2 2:17.01

30.00 34.42 36.6235.97

TNAQ-SE 16Chadwell, Tommy M3 2:27.56

33.22 36.95 39.0838.31

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *4 2:29.27

31.83 37.05 40.6639.73

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E5 2:50.84

36.59 42.74 43.8547.66

 
#15  Girls 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Whitley, Anna C1 1:01.60

29.39 32.21

TNAQ-SE 15Schmidt, Alexis L2 1:03.72

30.02 33.70

TNAQ-SE 16Henry, Claire B3 1:04.65

30.61 34.04

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S4 1:05.35

31.08 34.27

TNAQ-SE 16Robinson, Harper F5 1:06.27

39.40 26.87

ACAC-SE 13Foy-McDaniel, Liv E6 1:06.53

31.99 34.54

TNAQ-SE 17Brown, Riley F7 1:06.62

32.00 34.62

TNAQ-SE 15Richards, Cama-Jane F8 1:06.88

32.52 34.36

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K9 1:07.08

31.94 35.14

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M10 1:07.65

32.32 35.33

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E11 1:08.22

33.03 35.19

TNAQ-SE 16Berry, Orly S12 1:08.77

33.47 35.30

TNAQ-SE 17Hafner, Alina *13 1:08.96

33.35 35.61

TNAQ-SE 16Meyer, Emma J14 1:09.45

34.28 35.17

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A15 1:10.10

33.47 36.63

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R16 1:10.25

34.20 36.05

TNAQ-SE 17Rutledge, Keegan M17 1:11.03

37.31 33.72

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A18 1:11.76

34.59 37.17

TNAQ-SE 13Daniels, Caitlin D19 1:12.32

34.74 37.58

TNAQ-SE 13Strange, Ava Claire C20 1:14.74

35.47 39.27

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R21 1:20.23

38.11 42.12

TNAQ-SE 13Lunga, Nia K22 1:27.10

41.82 45.28

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Wolfgram, Karley J--- NS

ACAC-SE 15Delmau, Eurydice B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Herzog, Annagail K--- NS

 
#16  Boys 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zhukov, Stephen A1 55.19

26.56 28.63

ACAC-SE 18Gerchar, Camden M2 55.88

26.70 29.18

TNAQ-SE 17McCay, Coleman R3 56.02

26.64 29.38

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S4 56.53

27.11 29.42

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L5 58.09

27.92 30.17

TNAQ-SE 16Chadwell, Tommy M6 59.09

28.39 30.70

TNAQ-SE 13Hall, Landon M7 59.19

28.23 30.96

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C8 59.53

28.59 30.94

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J9 1:00.39

28.66 31.73

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R10 1:00.91

28.02 32.89

TNAQ-SE 16Rainey, Landon G11 1:01.21

28.92 32.29

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K12 1:01.25

29.21 32.04

TNAQ-SE 17Nystrom, Trace B13 1:03.83

29.59 34.24

TNAQ-SE 17Toth, Sam H14 1:05.54

31.08 34.46

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R15 1:08.44

31.90 36.54
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(#16  Boys 100 Meter Free)

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W16 1:09.65

32.75 36.90

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A17 1:10.53

38.77 31.76

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V18 1:11.18

34.40 36.78

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K19 1:11.84

33.37 38.47

TNAQ-SE 16Lunga, Langa20 1:12.43

34.39 38.04

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M21 1:14.89

35.84 39.05

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R22 1:19.25

36.31 42.94

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A23 1:22.14

39.33 42.81

TNAQ-SE 16Raffety, Tyler B--- NS

 
#17  Girls 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zieminick, Merritt S1 5:21.00

35.28 40.20 42.4643.72

44.20 45.00 35.29 34.85

TNAQ-SE 15Schmidt, Alexis L2 5:24.71

36.17 41.34 41.5242.08

46.63 46.48 36.89 33.60

TNAQ-SE 14Roettger, Ella G3 5:25.05

34.98 40.46 42.7341.82

44.52 47.22 37.68 35.64

TNAQ-SE 16Nave, Jenna K4 5:37.63

36.49 39.38 45.5047.79

44.34 45.91 39.78 38.44

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E5 5:39.87

36.41 42.39 43.5945.41

47.60 48.41 39.02 37.04

TNAQ-SE 16Monroe, Addie P6 5:46.24

37.51 42.78 43.2244.55

49.87 51.97 38.24 38.10

TNAQ-SE 14Rainey, Donovan T7 5:50.55

38.14 46.99 44.8246.00

48.87 49.21 39.21 37.31

TNAQ-SE 18Feldblum, Zoe I8 6:06.54

40.35 49.02 44.1144.93

54.33 54.69 1:19.11

 
#18  Boys 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Hall, Hayden N1 4:50.49

29.82 34.04 38.0738.18

42.19 41.66 33.65 32.88

TNAQ-SE 17Walls, Ben H2 4:54.74

30.06 35.90 39.2139.95

41.83 43.19 33.60 31.00

TNAQ-SE 16Roettger, Noah A3 4:55.28

31.38 35.47 39.6640.36

39.28 40.67 34.76 33.70

TNAQ-SE 15Shaw, Kuba O4 5:02.98

32.13 37.89 37.5739.26

45.19 45.52 33.28 32.14

TNAQ-SE 14Thomas, Jake S5 5:19.15

34.00 40.81 41.2442.85

45.07 45.35 37.71 32.12

TNAQ-SE 13Hall, Landon M6 5:19.44

33.36 39.45 41.6044.84

44.54 45.70 38.28 31.67

TNAQ-SE 15Zieminick, Carter A7 5:20.78

35.41 40.96 40.4742.19

44.72 44.90 37.06 35.07

TNAQ-SE 14Eckerman, Drew T8 5:23.28

33.51 39.47 42.5244.23

46.50 47.83 35.17 34.05

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L9 5:29.66

35.73 42.36 43.6042.45

45.01 47.66 37.04 35.81

TNAQ-SE 17Williamson, Stephen T10 5:36.26

36.12 41.88 45.7046.15

46.08 47.50 36.50 36.33

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E11 5:48.93

37.99 45.42 45.7445.98

50.22 50.93 37.28 35.37

TNAQ-SE 15McIntosh, Cole P12 5:50.53

39.50 46.42 42.9641.90

51.44 54.02 37.51 36.78

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A13 6:05.08

37.88 47.87 43.6845.42

53.55 53.76 41.25 41.67

TNAQ-SE 15Warner, Clay D14 6:10.57

37.80 47.44 45.1246.93

56.88 59.10 39.72 37.58

 
#19  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 1:10.15

33.66 36.49

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M2 1:11.70

34.48 37.22

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E3 1:16.12

35.63 40.49

TNAQ-SE  9Simpson, Kate J4 1:23.17

39.58 43.59

TNAQ-SE 10Sheeley, Sophia E5 1:28.60

41.12 47.48

TNAQ-SE 10Mills, Caroline V6 1:38.09

46.20 51.89

TNAQ-SE  9Young, Evey P7 2:05.06

56.26 1:08.80

TNAQ-SE  9Ritchie, Hattie A--- NS

 
#19  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 1:06.03

31.39 34.64

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R2 1:09.99

32.93 37.06

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E3 1:10.51

34.15 36.36

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K4 1:12.46

34.34 38.12

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G5 1:13.35

34.73 38.62

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E6 1:17.47

37.01 40.46

TNAQ-SE 12Drysdale, Quinn Q7 1:17.83

36.58 41.25

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B8 1:19.25

37.77 41.48

TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J9 1:20.51

37.29 43.22

TNAQ-SE 11Payne, Norah T10 1:21.68

38.13 43.55

TNAQ-SE 12Glass, Bella R11 1:24.53

40.73 43.80

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J12 1:41.92

47.92 54.00

TNAQ-SE 12Gray, Alyssa N--- DQ 1:10.66

33.09 37.57

TNAQ-SE 11Jarnagin, Amelia H--- NS

 
#20  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Galbraith, Mark C1 1:31.13

43.45 47.68

ACAC-SE 10Cooper, Isaac G2 1:57.58

51.93 1:05.65

 
#20  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Finley, Liam R1 1:08.03

32.58 35.45

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T2 1:09.00

33.35 35.65

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M3 1:09.06

32.58 36.48

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P4 1:09.18

33.17 36.01

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K5 1:12.37

34.65 37.72

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L6 1:13.58

35.06 38.52

TNAQ-SE 12Ferrigno, Nick F7 1:16.24

35.92 40.32

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J8 1:17.75

36.71 41.04
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(#20  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free)

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R9 1:17.94

37.79 40.15

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G10 1:19.88

38.09 41.79

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B11 1:21.32

37.37 43.95

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G12 1:23.63

37.81 45.82

ACAC-SE 12Delmau, Quentin L13 1:29.04

39.50 49.54

TNAQ-SE 11Drysdale, Duncan D14 1:33.58

42.84 50.74

ACAC-SE 11Brown, Merrick I15 1:38.86

46.76 52.10

 
#21  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M1 40.01

TNAQ-SE 10Stringfield, Palmer G2 41.49

TNAQ-SE 10Sheeley, Sophia E3 46.03

TNAQ-SE 10Lowe, Sophia F4 46.47

ACAC-SE  9Grubb, Hollins M5 50.29

TNAQ-SE  9Simpson, Kate J6 52.41

TNAQ-SE  8Arbogast, Emory R7 53.76

TNAQ-SE  8Heller, Cate R8 54.88

TNAQ-SE 10Mills, Caroline V9 1:02.76

TNAQ-SE  9Hixson, Harper J10 1:02.78

TNAQ-SE  8Shaw, Misia E11 1:03.26

TNAQ-SE  9Vincent, Abigail R12 1:05.04

TNAQ-SE  7Shaw, Luka N13 1:11.12

TNAQ-SE 10Bibee, Chandler K14 1:11.29

TNAQ-SE 10Latham, Keira B--- DQ 50.93

TNAQ-SE 10Marcillo, Esperanza M--- DQ 1:03.09

TNAQ-SE  9Egle, Ava C--- DQ 1:08.31

TNAQ-SE  8Clayton, Nora G--- DQ 1:19.04

ACAC-SE 10Kumar, Jasmine--- NS

 
#21  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 33.15

TNAQ-SE 12Gray, Alyssa N2 35.47

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R3 36.45

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E4 38.75

TNAQ-SE 11Keener, Ella C5 38.85

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K6 39.33

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E7 39.63

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B8 43.19

TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J9 43.51

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M10 44.47

ACAC-SE 11Grubb, Rhett E11 44.93

TNAQ-SE 11Milan, Harper A12 45.21

TNAQ-SE 11Strange, Nora K13 46.37

TNAQ-SE 11Payne, Norah T14 46.40

TNAQ-SE 12Glass, Bella R15 48.95

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J16 54.58

TNAQ-SE 12Drysdale, Quinn Q--- DQ 42.89

TNAQ-SE 12Vincent, Eleanor A--- DQ 59.61

ACAC-SE 11Slinger, Addie A--- NS

TNAQ-SE 11Jarnagin, Amelia H--- NS

 
#22  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Boyle, Jesse N1 40.32

TNAQ-SE 10Lunga, Nqaba D2 46.86

TNAQ-SE 10Clayton, Charlie B3 49.44

TNAQ-SE  9McCay, Cameron P4 52.37

TNAQ-SE  9Clancy, Grayson C5 1:01.28

TNAQ-SE 10Abraham, Parker E--- DQ 58.14

TNAQ-SE  7Tedsen, Mael A--- DQ 1:07.28

TNAQ-SE 10DeLarco, Luke E--- NS

 
#22  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P1 36.39

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T2 36.51

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K3 37.01

TNAQ-SE 12Finley, Liam R4 37.07

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T5 38.65

TNAQ-SE 11Travis, Mathew A6 42.23

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G7 42.25

TNAQ-SE 12Ferrigno, Nick F8 44.09

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B9 44.93

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G10 45.62

TNAQ-SE 11Drysdale, Duncan D11 55.36

 
#23  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 38.75

TNAQ-SE 10Stringfield, Palmer G2 42.36

ACAC-SE  9Grubb, Hollins M3 46.56

TNAQ-SE 10Lowe, Sophia F4 50.54

TNAQ-SE 10Bibee, Chandler K5 53.79

TNAQ-SE  9Hixson, Harper J6 54.44

TNAQ-SE  8Arbogast, Emory R7 55.99

TNAQ-SE 10Mills, Caroline V8 57.39

TNAQ-SE  9Ritchie, Hattie A9 57.83

TNAQ-SE  8Heller, Cate R10 57.90

TNAQ-SE  9Cox, Caroline L11 58.28

TNAQ-SE  9Young, Evey P12 59.55

TNAQ-SE  8Shaw, Misia E13 59.97

TNAQ-SE  9Vincent, Abigail R14 1:00.30

ACAC-SE 10Kumar, Jasmine15 1:01.03

TNAQ-SE  7Shaw, Luka N16 1:02.01

TNAQ-SE  8Clayton, Nora G17 1:03.07

TNAQ-SE 10Marcillo, Esperanza M--- DQ 59.72

ACAC-SE  9Streeter, Evee N--- DQ 1:02.59

TNAQ-SE  9Egle, Ava C--- DQ 1:05.66

 
#23  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E1 37.20

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R2 38.61

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M3 41.23

TNAQ-SE 11Strange, Nora K4 42.26

TNAQ-SE 12Gray, Alyssa N5 42.91

ACAC-SE 11Grubb, Rhett E6 45.24

TNAQ-SE 11Milan, Harper A7 49.08

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J8 50.93

TNAQ-SE 12Vincent, Eleanor A9 53.84

TNAQ-SE 12Glass, Bella R--- DQ 48.37

ACAC-SE 11Slinger, Addie A--- NS

 
#24  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Lunga, Nqaba D1 46.79

TNAQ-SE 10Clayton, Charlie B2 46.90

TNAQ-SE 10Abraham, Parker E3 48.38

TNAQ-SE  9McCay, Cameron P4 52.02

TNAQ-SE  9Clancy, Grayson C5 53.28

ACAC-SE 10Cooper, Isaac G6 54.64

TNAQ-SE 10Galbraith, Mark C--- DQ 51.99

TNAQ-SE  7Tedsen, Mael A--- DQ 55.84

ACAC-SE 10Cox, Thomas T--- NS

 
#24  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M1 37.67

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T2 40.04

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T3 40.66

TNAQ-SE 11Travis, Mathew A4 42.54

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J5 44.99

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R6 45.81

ACAC-SE 12Delmau, Quentin L7 53.11

ACAC-SE 11Brown, Merrick I8 54.29

 
#25  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E1 1:31.44

44.33 47.11

TNAQ-SE 10Latham, Keira B2 2:04.86

58.94 1:05.92

TNAQ-SE  9Cox, Caroline L3 2:19.86

1:06.59 1:13.27

 
#25  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 1:31.30

43.31 47.99

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E2 1:36.88

45.23 51.65

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G3 1:39.89

46.26 53.63

TNAQ-SE 12Drysdale, Quinn Q4 1:46.31

49.49 56.82

TNAQ-SE 11Payne, Norah T5 1:47.09

50.05 57.04

TNAQ-SE 11Keener, Ella C6 1:49.26

50.90 58.36
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#26  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Lunga, Nqaba D1 1:41.78

47.47 54.31

TNAQ-SE 10Boyle, Jesse N2 1:57.36

54.80 1:02.56

TNAQ-SE  9McCay, Cameron P3 2:00.91

56.82 1:04.09

TNAQ-SE 10Abraham, Parker E4 2:01.75

56.39 1:05.36

TNAQ-SE 10Clayton, Charlie B5 2:06.42

58.85 1:07.57

TNAQ-SE 10Galbraith, Mark C6 2:18.82

1:12.09 1:06.73

TNAQ-SE 10DeLarco, Luke E--- NS

 
#26  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Nettles, Ryan R1 1:23.62

39.48 44.14

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G2 1:39.57

47.55 52.02

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L3 1:44.95

49.42 55.53

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B4 1:56.08

56.44 59.64

 
#27  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M1 1:21.63

39.43 42.20

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E2 1:30.65

42.97 47.68

TNAQ-SE 10Stringfield, Palmer G3 1:33.14

48.73 44.41

TNAQ-SE  9Simpson, Kate J4 1:43.95

50.63 53.32

TNAQ-SE 10Latham, Keira B5 1:46.11

53.13 52.98

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Simpson, Maggie C1 1:16.93

37.80 39.13

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G2 1:27.11

46.03 41.08

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K3 1:27.49

43.57 43.92

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B4 1:29.42

44.13 45.29

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E5 1:29.74

44.77 44.97

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E6 1:31.93

43.95 47.98

TNAQ-SE 11Strange, Nora K7 1:33.01

44.42 48.59

TNAQ-SE 12Drysdale, Quinn Q8 1:34.97

45.15 49.82

TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J9 1:36.85

45.97 50.88

TNAQ-SE 11Jarnagin, Amelia H--- NS

 
#28  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Boyle, Jesse N1 1:32.45

TNAQ-SE 10DeLarco, Luke E--- NS

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Finley, Liam R1 1:22.22

39.76 42.46

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P2 1:25.15

40.46 44.69

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L3 1:26.59

42.96 43.63

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K4 1:30.27

44.00 46.27

TNAQ-SE 12Ferrigno, Nick F5 1:35.50

49.18 46.32

TNAQ-SE 11Roettger, Ethan G6 1:37.80

48.60 49.20

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R7 1:41.09

49.50 51.59

TNAQ-SE 11Drysdale, Duncan D8 1:53.59

56.60 56.99

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G--- DQ 1:40.78

 
#29  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE  9Grubb, Hollins M1 39.22

TNAQ-SE 10Sheeley, Sophia E2 41.22

TNAQ-SE 10Lowe, Sophia F3 41.69

TNAQ-SE  8Arbogast, Emory R4 46.40

TNAQ-SE 10Bibee, Chandler K5 46.92

TNAQ-SE 10Latham, Keira B6 47.02

TNAQ-SE  9Hixson, Harper J7 47.69

TNAQ-SE  8Heller, Cate R8 48.64

TNAQ-SE  9Vincent, Abigail R9 50.53

TNAQ-SE 10Marcillo, Esperanza M10 51.05

TNAQ-SE  9Egle, Ava C11 52.60

TNAQ-SE  8Shaw, Misia E12 53.83

TNAQ-SE  9Young, Evey P13 54.77

TNAQ-SE  7Shaw, Luka N14 56.09

TNAQ-SE  9Cox, Caroline L15 56.28

ACAC-SE 10Kumar, Jasmine16 56.78

TNAQ-SE  8Clayton, Nora G17 56.89

ACAC-SE  9Streeter, Evee N18 1:00.96

TNAQ-SE 10Mills, Caroline V--- DQ 43.75

 
#29  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R1 31.64

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M2 34.10

TNAQ-SE 11Keener, Ella C3 36.47

ACAC-SE 11Grubb, Rhett E4 37.54

TNAQ-SE 11Milan, Harper A5 38.85

TNAQ-SE 12Vincent, Eleanor A6 41.53

ACAC-SE 11Slinger, Addie A--- NS

 
#30  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Boyle, Jesse N1 36.86

TNAQ-SE 10Lunga, Nqaba D2 37.11

TNAQ-SE 10Galbraith, Mark C3 40.19

TNAQ-SE  9Clancy, Grayson C4 46.58

TNAQ-SE  7Tedsen, Mael A5 50.45

ACAC-SE 10Cooper, Isaac G6 51.93

ACAC-SE 10Cox, Thomas T--- NS

 
#30  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Kurosaki, Taiyo T1 31.18

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T2 31.50

ACAC-SE 11Martin, Ben B3 34.89

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J4 34.94

TNAQ-SE 11Travis, Mathew A5 35.10

ACAC-SE 12Delmau, Quentin L6 42.10

ACAC-SE 11Brown, Merrick I7 47.05

 
#31  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 44.88

TNAQ-SE 10Spencer, Avery M2 46.54

TNAQ-SE  9Simpson, Kate J3 56.03

ACAC-SE  9Grubb, Hollins M4 56.59

TNAQ-SE  8Arbogast, Emory R5 58.97

TNAQ-SE 10Sheeley, Sophia E6 59.43

TNAQ-SE  9Vincent, Abigail R7 1:02.44

TNAQ-SE  9Ritchie, Hattie A8 1:07.17

TNAQ-SE  9Cox, Caroline L9 1:08.46

TNAQ-SE  9Young, Evey P10 1:11.97

TNAQ-SE 10Marcillo, Esperanza M11 1:13.98

TNAQ-SE  9Egle, Ava C12 1:15.39

TNAQ-SE  7Shaw, Luka N13 1:17.30

TNAQ-SE  8Heller, Cate R14 1:21.42

TNAQ-SE 10Bibee, Chandler K15 1:22.80

TNAQ-SE 10Lowe, Sophia F--- DQ 56.21

TNAQ-SE  9Hixson, Harper J--- DQ 1:04.55

TNAQ-SE  8Clayton, Nora G--- DQ 1:08.39

TNAQ-SE  8Shaw, Misia E--- DQ 1:18.09

 
#31  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 11Williamson, Amelia K1 41.95

TNAQ-SE 12Gray, Alyssa N2 43.07

TNAQ-SE 12Greer, Amelia R3 43.18

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E4 44.72

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E5 46.27

TNAQ-SE 11Payne, Norah T6 49.07

TNAQ-SE 11Strange, Nora K7 49.28
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TNAQ-SE 11Kiser, Teagan J8 49.90

ACAC-SE 12Grubb, Gretchen M9 49.94

ACAC-SE 11Grubb, Rhett E10 50.58

TNAQ-SE 11MacDonald, Rosie E11 51.53

TNAQ-SE 12Glass, Bella R12 51.72

TNAQ-SE 11Chadwell, Brooks B13 55.65

TNAQ-SE 11Milan, Harper A14 1:00.03

TNAQ-SE 11Vincent, MJ J15 1:03.84

TNAQ-SE 12Vincent, Eleanor A--- DQ 1:01.45

ACAC-SE 11Slinger, Addie A--- NS

TNAQ-SE 11Jarnagin, Amelia H--- NS

 
#32  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Abraham, Parker E1 54.73

TNAQ-SE 10Clayton, Charlie B2 57.76

ACAC-SE 10Cooper, Isaac G3 1:05.60

TNAQ-SE  7Tedsen, Mael A4 1:22.99

TNAQ-SE  9McCay, Cameron P--- DQ 57.79

TNAQ-SE  9Clancy, Grayson C--- DQ 1:09.01

TNAQ-SE 10DeLarco, Luke E--- NS

 
#32  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Nettles, Ryan R1 39.72

TNAQ-SE 11Yakunin, Alexey K2 42.63

TNAQ-SE 12Finley, Liam R3 43.86

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M4 43.87

TNAQ-SE 12Rainey, Shea P5 45.10

TNAQ-SE 12Latham, Teague T6 46.77

TNAQ-SE 12Ferrigno, Nick F7 48.80

TNAQ-SE 11Travis, Mathew A8 50.90

TNAQ-SE 11Fortner, Charlie J9 53.96

TNAQ-SE 11Tedsen, Ky G10 54.39

TNAQ-SE 11Drysdale, Duncan D11 57.26

ACAC-SE 12Delmau, Quentin L12 1:01.97

TNAQ-SE 12Kowalski, Ollie R--- DQ 52.19

 
#33  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 10Yakunina, Alisa K1 1:20.30

37.92 42.38

TNAQ-SE  9Hackett, Lauren E2 1:22.23

37.23 45.00

TNAQ-SE 10Stringfield, Palmer G3 1:58.11

50.69 1:07.42

 
#33  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Hackett, Caroline G1 1:25.79

38.38 47.41

TNAQ-SE 11Bodiscomassink, Harper E2 1:39.33

46.38 52.95

 
#34  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 12Adcock, Anderson M1 1:27.28

38.46 48.82

TNAQ-SE 12Acker, Ethan L2 1:36.40

44.05 52.35

 
#35  Girls 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zieminick, Merritt S1 2:09.14

30.08 32.57 33.1833.31

TNAQ-SE 15Whitley, Anna C2 2:13.86

30.77 33.99 34.2334.87

TNAQ-SE 16Nickell, Grace E3 2:15.17

30.55 33.83 35.5335.26

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E4 2:16.29

31.95 35.33 34.2034.81

TNAQ-SE 14Roettger, Ella G5 2:17.85

31.16 34.65 35.9236.12

TNAQ-SE 16Henry, Claire B6 2:18.60

31.72 35.24 35.8535.79

TNAQ-SE 15Richards, Cama-Jane F7 2:21.71

33.45 36.56 35.2636.44

TNAQ-SE 16Robinson, Harper F8 2:22.58

33.38 36.81 35.3537.04

TNAQ-SE 17Brown, Riley F9 2:23.05

33.24 36.81 35.8337.17

TNAQ-SE 16Berry, Orly S10 2:25.02

33.81 36.60 37.0237.59

TNAQ-SE 16Monroe, Addie P11 2:25.63

33.71 36.65 37.6537.62

TNAQ-SE 14Rainey, Donovan T12 2:25.66

33.24 37.62 36.0138.79

TNAQ-SE 17Rutledge, Keegan M13 2:25.94

34.54 37.87 35.7237.81

TNAQ-SE 17Hafner, Alina *14 2:26.65

34.26 37.30 36.8038.29

TNAQ-SE 16Meyer, Emma J15 2:27.87

35.03 37.75 37.3637.73

TNAQ-SE 18Feldblum, Zoe I16 2:28.62

34.86 37.31 38.2638.19

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A17 2:31.57

35.74 38.91 37.4739.45

TNAQ-SE 13Daniels, Caitlin D18 2:33.12

35.49 38.77 39.1039.76

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R19 2:34.19

35.22 39.70 37.8541.42

ACAC-SE 13Buchanan, Katherine L20 2:34.25

35.11 39.77 38.5240.85

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A21 2:34.72

35.48 39.22 39.4640.56

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R22 2:53.22

38.32 44.80 43.0747.03

ACAC-SE 15Delmau, Eurydice B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Herzog, Annagail K--- NS

 
#36  Boys 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Shaw, Kuba O1 2:00.27

28.55 30.59 29.8831.25

ACAC-SE 18Gerchar, Camden M2 2:00.87

27.96 30.76 30.5431.61

TNAQ-SE 17Walls, Ben H3 2:01.29

27.31 29.93 32.0432.01

TNAQ-SE 15Hall, Hayden N4 2:02.48

28.25 31.30 31.3231.61

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L5 2:04.79

28.94 31.68 31.7532.42

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J6 2:05.07

28.71 31.46 32.3532.55

TNAQ-SE 17McCay, Coleman R7 2:06.67

28.68 31.74 33.4232.83

TNAQ-SE 16Roettger, Noah A8 2:07.46

29.83 32.33 32.3432.96

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S9 2:07.55

1:06.62

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K10 2:08.63

29.91 32.85 32.4533.42

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *11 2:08.91

29.56 32.10 33.7533.50

TNAQ-SE 17Salsbury, Braden R12 2:09.38

29.28 32.46 33.7833.86

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R13 2:09.70

28.89 32.76 32.3335.72

TNAQ-SE 16Chadwell, Tommy M14 2:10.43

29.16 32.01 34.5234.74

TNAQ-SE 17Williamson, Stephen T15 2:12.01

30.44 33.10 34.4334.04

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C16 2:13.43

30.73 34.30 33.8634.54

TNAQ-SE 14Eckerman, Drew T17 2:14.64

31.15 34.16 34.6134.72

TNAQ-SE 15Zieminick, Carter A18 2:15.11

30.66 38.43 35.0031.02

TNAQ-SE 14Thomas, Jake S19 2:15.96

31.26 34.86 34.4735.37

TNAQ-SE 15McIntosh, Cole P20 2:19.51

32.00 35.68 34.8536.98

TNAQ-SE 17Toth, Sam H21 2:21.04

33.95 37.90 35.3133.88

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R22 2:23.96

32.21 37.46 36.4537.84

TNAQ-SE 15Warner, Clay D23 2:26.49

32.66 37.13 38.0238.68

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A24 2:27.22

32.31 37.16 39.0338.72

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A25 2:31.07

35.76 38.40 38.0338.88

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V26 2:31.73

34.75 38.77 38.1740.04
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(#36  Boys 200 Meter Free)

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K27 2:39.94

35.59 41.98

TNAQ-SE 16Lunga, Langa28 2:42.98

36.69 40.57 1:25.72

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M29 2:50.48

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A30 2:55.23

39.21 44.78 45.6045.64

TNAQ-SE 16Raffety, Tyler B--- NS

 
#37  Girls 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Nickell, Grace E1 1:10.12

33.13 36.99

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S*2 1:10.52

32.73 37.79

TNAQ-SE 15Whitley, Anna C*2 1:10.52

32.69 37.83

TNAQ-SE 16Henry, Claire B4 1:12.14

33.45 38.69

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K5 1:12.86

33.89 38.97

TNAQ-SE 17Coker, Ila O6 1:15.08

34.87 40.21

ACAC-SE 13Foy-McDaniel, Liv E7 1:17.47

36.06 41.41

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M8 1:17.69

35.50 42.19

TNAQ-SE 16Monroe, Addie P9 1:19.31

37.01 42.30

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E10 1:19.97

37.69 42.28

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A11 1:21.69

36.46 45.23

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R12 1:23.10

38.96 44.14

ACAC-SE 13Kaye, Alex K13 1:23.13

36.52 46.61

ACAC-SE 13Buchanan, Katherine L14 1:24.34

38.70 45.64

ACAC-SE 11Fischer, Avery E15 1:34.08

42.68 51.40

TNAQ-SE 15Herzog, Annagail K--- NS

ACAC-SE 18Kendall, Ella G--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Wolfgram, Karley J--- NS

TNAQ-SE 16Nave, Jenna K--- NS

 
#38  Boys 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 15Hall, Hayden N1 58.94

27.69 31.25

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R2 1:00.50

28.14 32.36

TNAQ-SE 16Zhukov, Stephen A3 1:01.45

28.92 32.53

TNAQ-SE 17Salsbury, Braden R4 1:03.04

29.52 33.52

TNAQ-SE 17Walls, Ben H5 1:04.63

29.53 35.10

TNAQ-SE 14Kurosaki, Hisato *6 1:08.08

31.31 36.77

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K7 1:09.44

33.51 35.93

TNAQ-SE 15Shaw, Kuba O8 1:09.46

32.14 37.32

TNAQ-SE 16Rainey, Landon G9 1:09.59

31.90 37.69

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C10 1:09.95

32.46 37.49

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L11 1:12.01

32.65 39.36

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E12 1:14.80

35.95 38.85

TNAQ-SE 15McIntosh, Cole P13 1:22.29

40.10 42.19

TNAQ-SE 15Warner, Clay D14 1:22.99

38.27 44.72

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A15 1:30.04

41.97 48.07

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M16 1:43.91

46.53 57.38

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R17 1:55.23

47.87 1:07.36

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K--- DQ 1:28.21

41.15 47.06

TNAQ-SE 17Nystrom, Trace B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W--- NS

 
#39  Girls 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zieminick, Merritt S1 2:50.63

39.35 43.03 43.9044.35

TNAQ-SE 14Roettger, Ella G2 3:00.10

41.44 45.98 47.0245.66

TNAQ-SE 17Hafner, Alina *3 3:09.89

42.87 48.79 49.0249.21

TNAQ-SE 14Rainey, Donovan T4 3:10.97

41.69 49.38 49.4150.49

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A5 3:24.96

45.94 52.16 53.8553.01

TNAQ-SE 13Lunga, Nia K6 3:44.95

51.82 57.28 56.6159.24

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

TNAQ-SE 16Nave, Jenna K--- NS

 
#40  Boys 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Roettger, Noah A1 2:30.15

34.84 37.80 39.2338.28

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S2 2:40.66

34.97 40.58 42.4542.66

TNAQ-SE 17Williamson, Stephen T3 2:50.05

38.42 43.63 43.5344.47

TNAQ-SE 15Zieminick, Carter A4 2:50.63

38.75 43.80 43.9744.11

TNAQ-SE 14Thomas, Jake S5 2:54.00

39.45 44.73 44.1045.72

TNAQ-SE 16Lunga, Langa6 2:58.17

38.76 45.05 47.6246.74

TNAQ-SE 17Toth, Sam H7 3:06.20

41.87 47.06 48.7048.57

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E8 3:10.68

44.92 48.74 47.6049.42

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R9 3:10.79

43.32 47.65 48.6151.21

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A10 3:14.68

43.74 50.26 50.0950.59

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W--- NS

 
#41  Girls 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S1 1:11.34

34.26 37.08

ACAC-SE 13Foy-McDaniel, Liv E2 1:13.90

36.43 37.47

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M3 1:14.42

36.74 37.68

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K4 1:14.97

36.85 38.12

TNAQ-SE 16Berry, Orly S5 1:17.10

37.78 39.32

TNAQ-SE 15Richards, Cama-Jane F6 1:17.58

38.06 39.52

TNAQ-SE 17Coker, Ila O7 1:18.25

38.98 39.27

TNAQ-SE 13Daniels, Caitlin D8 1:19.02

39.04 39.98

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E9 1:19.43

38.41 41.02

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E10 1:19.63

39.20 40.43

TNAQ-SE 17Brown, Riley F11 1:19.77

39.16 40.61

TNAQ-SE 18Feldblum, Zoe I12 1:22.63

40.97 41.66

TNAQ-SE 14Sieger, Dasha A13 1:24.24

41.90 42.34

ACAC-SE 13Kaye, Alex K14 1:31.00

44.14 46.86

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R15 1:34.88

46.32 48.56

ACAC-SE 15Delmau, Eurydice B16 1:40.60

48.93 51.67

TNAQ-SE 13Lunga, Nia K17 1:43.84

51.11 52.73
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#42  Boys 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Zhukov, Stephen A1 1:05.39

31.43 33.96

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A2 1:19.08

38.41 40.67

TNAQ-SE 14Eckerman, Drew T3 1:20.61

39.31 41.30

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V4 1:22.04

39.78 42.26

TNAQ-SE 14Tanaka, Evan K5 1:24.80

41.14 43.66

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R6 1:31.66

TNAQ-SE 13Camacho Gomez, Juan M7 1:33.15

ACAC-SE 13Slinger, Collen M8 1:46.57

50.07 56.50

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J--- NS

TNAQ-SE 16Raffety, Tyler B--- NS

 
#43  Girls 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TNAQ-SE 16Robinson, Harper F1 30.04

TNAQ-SE 13Hackett, Emma K2 30.12

TNAQ-SE 16Hudgens, Kendall S3 30.28

TNAQ-SE 14Britton, Desi M4 30.47

TNAQ-SE 14Mewett, Teagan E*5 31.45

TNAQ-SE 13Dutrow, Katie E*5 31.45

TNAQ-SE 17Rutledge, Keegan M7 31.60

ACAC-SE 13Buchanan, Katherine L8 31.69

TNAQ-SE 13Whitley, Ella R9 32.51

TNAQ-SE 16Meyer, Emma J10 32.79

TNAQ-SE 14Finke, Ellison A11 33.24

ACAC-SE 13Martin, Lylah R12 34.37

ACAC-SE 15Delmau, Eurydice B13 34.91

ACAC-SE 13Kaye, Alex K14 35.41

ACAC-SE 16Taylor, Sydney E--- NS

ACAC-SE 13Schaefer, Jessi K--- NS

TNAQ-SE 15Wolfgram, Karley J--- NS

ACAC-SE 18Kendall, Ella G--- NS

 
#44  Boys 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAC-SE 18Gerchar, Camden M1 24.80

TNAQ-SE 17McCay, Coleman R2 25.22

TNAQ-SE 16Brackins, Samuel S3 25.66

TNAQ-SE 16Zhukov, Stephen A4 26.26

TNAQ-SE 14Buhl, Parker L5 26.76

TNAQ-SE 15Coker, Avery R6 26.89

TNAQ-SE 15Beeler, Garrett C7 27.35

TNAQ-SE 16Shin, Austin J8 27.61

TNAQ-SE 16Rainey, Landon G*9 27.70

TNAQ-SE 16Chadwell, Tommy M*9 27.70

TNAQ-SE 14Hamilton, Dixon K11 28.90

TNAQ-SE 14Kowalski, Sam E12 29.23

TNAQ-SE 14Shaw, Karol A13 29.49

TNAQ-SE 14Lorusso, Hunter R14 29.65

TNAQ-SE 14Bodiscomassink, Will V15 31.88

TNAQ-SE 13Goddard, Marshall A16 33.17

TNAQ-SE 13Warner, Andrew R17 35.33

ACAC-SE 13King, Jackson A18 35.42

ACAC-SE 13Slinger, Collen M19 45.09

TNAQ-SE 17Nystrom, Trace B--- NS

TNAQ-SE 13Towne, Chase W--- NS

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Tennessee Aquatics 1060

2. Atomic City Aquatic Club 104


